

# Mobility Choice Network 38th St and Blake St Mobility Hub

**TechCon Infrastructure, LLC:**  
Travelers Casualty and Surety  
Company of America

Contract No. 202264989

165 days

Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
208-00035	Aggregate Bag	10	LF	\$16.00	\$160.00	\$19.00	\$190.00
208-00054	Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type II)	1	EA	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$575.00	\$575.00
210-00810	Reset Ground Sign	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$445.00	\$445.00
614-00011	Sign Panel (Class I)	3	SF	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
614-00216	Steel Sign Support (2x2 Inch Tubing)	34.5	LF	\$35.00	\$1,207.50	\$46.00	\$1,587.00
622-00102	Shade Shelter (Special) (Bus Shelter)	1	EA	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$54,915.00	\$54,915.00
622-00156	Planter Box (Special) (ML)	21	EA	\$1,380.00	\$28,980.00	\$2,006.00	\$42,126.00
622-00254	Bench (Special) (TB)	3	EA	\$3,060.00	\$9,180.00	\$7,216.00	\$21,648.00
622-00256	Bench (Special) (TL)	1	EA	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$6,167.00	\$6,167.00
622-00258	Bench (Special) (TF)	1	EA	\$1,740.00	\$1,740.00	\$5,538.00	\$5,538.00
622-00260	Bench (Special) (TSW)	2	EA	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00	\$5,061.00	\$10,122.00
622-00262	Bench (Special) (TSA)	3	EA	\$1,380.00	\$4,140.00	\$5,187.00	\$15,561.00
622-00264	Bench (Special) (SC)	6	EA	\$1,380.00	\$8,280.00	\$2,041.00	\$12,246.00
622-00266	Bench (Special) (SO)	3	EA	\$1,074.00	\$3,222.00	\$1,621.00	\$4,863.00
622-00268	Bench (Special) (SCS)	6	EA	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,411.00	\$8,466.00
622-00354	Trash Receptacle (Special) (Litter Bin)	4	EA	\$2,754.00	\$11,016.00	\$3,661.00	\$14,644.00
622-00356	Trash Receptacle (Special) (No. 2 Waste)	1	EA	\$2,934.00	\$2,934.00	\$3,867.00	\$3,867.00
625-00000	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
626-00000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
627-00008	Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	0.1	GAL	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,540.00	\$254.00
630-00000	Flagging	40	HR	\$42.00	\$1,680.00	\$64.00	\$2,560.00
630-80340	Pedestrian Barricade (ADA)	250	LF	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	4	EA	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$51.00	\$204.00
630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	10	EA	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$51.00	\$510.00
700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	1	FA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
700-70023	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	1	FA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
<b>Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:</b>					<b>\$146,959.50</b>		
<b>BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT</b>						\$246,496.00	
<b>TEXTURA FEE</b>						\$780.00	
						<b>\$247,276.00</b>	